
Rekening 0118 - Investeringen AFK /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

26-01-2009 6864-8460 PLS Nederland 1972,43  1972,43

04-06-2009 Kasformulier 01-06-2009 Sublime Frequencies 60,00  2032,43

02-07-2009 VKG29316883 overtoom 416,50  2448,93

03-07-2009 Kasformulier 03-07-2009 MKM! vs Ketacore 137,80  2586,73

26-08-2009 Kasformulier 25-08-2009 Krush! Grindcore 742,50  3329,23

31-08-2009 Kasformulier 31-08-2009 Extrapool 6,95  3336,18

14-09-2009 272264 Backoffice 141,01  3477,19

14-09-2009 272264 Backoffice 2327,01  5804,20

17-09-2009 09-232 moller elektro 270,55  6074,75

01-10-2009 Kasformulier 01-10-2009 DNK Local Noise 63,10  6137,85

01-10-2009 Kasformulier 01-10-2009 DNK Local Noise 35,70  6173,55

22-10-2009 Kasformulier 22-10-2009 BronBrom 228,97  6402,52

26-10-2009 291682 Euroseat 432,57  6835,09

15-11-2009 Kasformulier 15-11-2009 Ethio 47,20  6882,29

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 51,90  6934,19

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 14,85  6949,04

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 9,60  6958,64

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 5,00  6963,64

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 93,23  7056,87

30-12-2009 201018 Matt Plezier 1071,00  8127,87

30-12-2009 8 Rhys Davelaar 2082,50  10210,37

   10210,37  10210,37


